055 to 190 Frames
0.72 Nm to 85 Nm
(255 Nm Peak)
 SERVO MOTOR SERIES
UNIMOTOR HD
High Dynamic AC brushless
servo motor
055 to 190 Frames

Quick reference table
5SERVO MOTOR SPECIALISTS SINCE 1990
Ordering information – D + 10 lead time
Use the information below in the illustration to create an order code for a Unimotor hd.
089 UD B 30 0 B
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed Brake Connection type
055 – 115 frame 055 frame 055 – 142 frame 055 – 142 frame Size 1
055
ED = 220 V
A – B *20 = 2000 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std) B =  Power and signal 90°
rotatable067 067 frame 30 = 3000 rpm 5 = Parking brake (fibre)
089 A * 115UDD20 only 6 = Parking brake (resin)1
115 089 frame 6 brake not available on 055 frame1
142 C
115 frame
B
055 – 142 frame 055 frame
Express availability
motors, available
in ten days ex works
UD = 400 V
A – C
067 frame
B
089 frame
B – C
115 frame
B – D
142 frame
C
Ordering information – standard lead time
Additonal options are available upon request but may require a longer lead time to complete, please check with the
Automation Center.
067 UD B 30 0 B
Frame size Motor voltage Stator length Rated speed* Brake Connection type**
055 frame 055 – 067 frame 055 – 190 frame Size 1
055 ED = 220V A – C 30 = 3000 rpm 0 = Not fitted (Std) B =  Power and signal 90°
rotatable067 UD = 400V 067 frame 60 = 6000 rpm 5 = Parking brake (fibre)
089 A – C 089 frame 6 = Parking brake (resin)1
D =  Single cable, power &
signal combined, 90°
rotatable115 089 frame 30 = 3000 rpm X = Special
142 A – C 40 = 4000 rpm 6 brake not available on
055 frame1 Size 1.5
190 115 frame 60 = 6000 rpm J = Power and signal 90°
      rotatableB – D 115 frame
142 frame 20 = 2000 rpm E =  Single cable, power &
signal combined, 90°
rotatableC – E 30 = 3000 rpm
190 frame 142 frame
C / D / F 10 = 1000 rpm
15 = 1500 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
30 = 3000 rpm * Not all speeds are available on all motors
190 frame
10 = 1000 rpm
** Single cable only must be fitted with KTY
thermistor and is only available with certain feedback
 options. Please check before ordering.
15 = 1500 rpm
20 = 2000 rpm
SERVO MOTOR SERIES
A CA A
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
055 – 142 frame 055 – 067 frame 055 – 142 frame
A = Key AR = Resolver A = Standard + PTC Thermistor
F = Key and half key supplied separately2 CR = Incremental Encoder R35i
EM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1130
089 – 142 frame
AE = Resolver
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1331
EB =  Optical EnDat SinCos Single-turn EQN 1325
RA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50
A CA A
Output shaft Feedback device Inertia
055 – 190 frame 055 – 067 frame 055 – 190 frame
A = Key AR = Resolver A = Standard + PTC Thermistor
B = Plain shaft CR = Incremental Encoder R35i C = Standard + KTY Thermistor
E = Key with half key fitted2 EM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1130 E = Standard + PTC Thermistor + Lifting brackets
F = Key and half key supplied separately2 FM =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECI 1118
TL =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SKM 36
UL =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Single-turn SKS 36
XX =  Specials
089 – 190 frame
AE = Resolver
CA = Incremental Encoder CFS50
EC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQI 1331
FC =  Inductive EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECI 1319
EF = Inductive EnDat Multi-turn FS EQI 1331FS
FF = Inductive EnDat Single-turn FS ECI 1319FS
RA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Multi-turn SRM 50
SA =  Optical Hiperface SinCos Single-turn SRS 50
EB =  Optical EnDat SinCos Multi-turn EQN 1325
FB =  Optical EnDat SinCos Single-turn ECN 1313
XX = Specials
• Other feedback options are available on request but may
increase the motor lead time. Please check before ordering.
2not available on 055 frame
SERVO MOTOR SPECIALISTS SINCE 1990 7